
Pass-NR. FW Ges Pass-NR. FW Ges

512 526
Abräumen Abräumen

KEGELDIFFERENZ

GV

VERWARNUNG

PROTEST

1. Bahn 2. Bahn

54 70

148 149

153

71 63

128

156

51 61

Volle 145

54

Marco

81 72

62

147 147

70 77

1040
138

420

1

23.07.2020DATUM

UHRZEIT

Abr.
1047

2. Bahn

138 133

146

SPORTKAPITÄN SPORTKAPITÄN

16

 

Volle

OBERHUBER Georg MICHELER Marco

151

149

-52

       SCHIEDSRICHTER

Volle

Sudden Victory bei Kegelgleichheit

1658

Walter EDER 02 S-035

Schiedsrichter  -  N A M E LV

HV

Nr.

HEIMVEREIN
52

Volle

 
MICHELER

OBERHUBER
1044  441

S  P  I  E  L  B  E  R  I  C  H  T                                                           S  P  I  E  L  B  E  R  I  C  H  T                                                           S  P  I  E  L  B  E  R  I  C  H  T                                                           S  P  I  E  L  B  E  R  I  C  H  T                                                           

Cup BewerbCup BewerbCup BewerbCup Bewerb

15

 

10

Volle

Volle

Volle

1089

1049

1084

SKC-Seeboden am Millstättersee

   

1067

Abr.

6

Abr.

414

Abr.

Georg

Michael

ARNOLD

Helmut

450

438

401

383

FW

Volle

Abr.

1. Bahn

Wurf für

Schnitt FW

GESAMTKEGEL 1710

421

21

161

61Abr.

KSK Osttirol 1

GASTVEREIN

HEIMVEREIN GASTVEREIN Vereins-Nr. 205LV-Nr. 02Vereins-Nr. 106

   BAHN: 

   ORT: 

CUP

Brunner

Spittal

   BEWERB: 

00:00

RUNDE

Schnitt

GESAMTLEISTUNG
427,5

   

Ersatzspieler/in

414,5
GESAMTLEISTUNG

LV-Nr.

Abr.

02

NAME

Johann

NEUHOLD Abr.
1039

5359

Friedrich Leonhard

26

ab

EDER

NAME

Walter

GESAMTKEGEL

ab

141

79

Wurf für

OBERHUBER
Ersatzspieler/in

MARCHER

Michael jun.

EGGER


